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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

Feminino 12  (3) 3,0 km  100 m 18 C
1(91) 2(89) 3(86) 4(88) 5(80) 6(76) 7(90) 8(87) 9(95) 10(53) 11(98) 12(77) 13(94) 14(62)

15(105) 16(69) 17(102) 18(200) Meta

1 231 Aller Pfirter, Mailén 1:04:05 4:02 7:59 12:53 14:16 17:14 20:00 20:50 24:46 34:03 35:54 40:00 41:51 46:35 49:12
TREVINCA O Barco 4:02 3:57 4:54 1:23 2:58 2:46 0:50 3:56 9:17 1:51 4:06 1:51 4:44 2:37

51:50 59:57 1:03:02 1:03:47 1:04:05
2:38 8:07 3:05 0:45 0:18

432 Casado Nuñez, Eva  en tarj. 2:19 4:27 7:30 8:28 9:50 ----- 13:55 18:36 22:16 23:05 25:06 26:30 29:06 30:49
OPBZ Betanzos 2:19 2:08 3:03 0:58 1:22 4:05 4:41 3:40 0:49 2:01 1:24 2:36 1:43

32:04 35:16 37:23 37:53 38:08 12:14
1:15 3:12 2:07 0:30 0:15 *32

94 Nogueras Porto, Sa andona 3:38 7:22 12:07 13:29 16:33 44:37 ----- 1:18:51 1:23:54 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lu 3:38 3:44 4:45 1:22 3:04 28:04 34:14 5:03

----- ----- ----- ----- 1:32:13
8:19

Feminino 14  (5) 3,3 km  125 m 19 C
1(91) 2(89) 3(86) 4(88) 5(80) 6(76) 7(87) 8(67) 9(50) 10(52) 11(95) 12(53) 13(98) 14(77)

15(94) 16(105) 17(69) 18(102) 19(200) Meta

1 157 Martínez Gómez, So 37:53 2:26 4:45 10:48 11:24 12:34 14:14 16:12 17:26 18:33 23:09 24:50 25:33 26:42 27:55
GALLAECIA_RAID a 2:26 2:19 6:03 0:36 1:10 1:40 1:58 1:14 1:07 4:36 1:41 0:43 1:09 1:13

30:23 32:54 35:22 37:04 37:39 37:53
2:28 2:31 2:28 1:42 0:35 0:14

2 132 Dopico Golpe, Roci 57:24 2:55 5:35 15:15 16:01 19:33 21:42 24:23 26:22 27:46 35:11 37:34 38:33 41:45 43:24
GALLAECIA_RAID a 2:55 2:40 9:40 0:46 3:32 2:09 2:41 1:59 1:24 7:25 2:23 0:59 3:12 1:39

46:06 50:22 54:47 56:25 57:09 57:24
2:42 4:16 4:25 1:38 0:44 0:15

3 355 Garcia Lopez, Carlo 1:03:28 4:22 7:34 11:55 14:29 19:03 21:44 25:51 28:09 30:00 36:16 38:48 40:26 44:22 46:06
ARTABROS A Coruñ 4:22 3:12 4:21 2:34 4:34 2:41 4:07 2:18 1:51 6:16 2:32 1:38 3:56 1:44

49:39 54:56 59:27 1:02:17 1:03:11 1:03:28
3:33 5:17 4:31 2:50 0:54 0:17

4 379 Traveso Pedrares, Ir 1:05:17 2:56 5:48 10:42 11:53 14:10 16:13 21:20 22:38 23:55 38:43 40:26 41:23 43:45 45:34
ARTABROS A Coruñ 2:56 2:52 4:54 1:11 2:17 2:03 5:07 1:18 1:17 14:48 1:43 0:57 2:22 1:49

48:21 52:47 1:02:16 1:04:13 1:05:02 1:05:17
2:47 4:26 9:29 1:57 0:49 0:15

5 208 Pérez García, Uxía 1:06:00 4:22 9:00 13:05 14:43 18:17 20:46 25:36 31:26 32:49 39:35 42:01 43:29 49:14 51:30
ADC_ARNELA Porto 4:22 4:38 4:05 1:38 3:34 2:29 4:50 5:50 1:23 6:46 2:26 1:28 5:45 2:16

54:27 58:25 1:02:54 1:05:07 1:05:41 1:06:00
2:57 3:58 4:29 2:13 0:34 0:19

Feminino 16  (3) 3,5 km  130 m 21 C
1(91) 2(31) 3(73) 4(90) 5(87) 6(50) 7(74) 8(101) 9(97) 10(63) 11(42) 12(40) 13(78) 14(77)

15(94) 16(105) 17(98) 18(53) 19(64) 20(102) 21(200) Meta

1 205 Oujo Perez, Nerea 54:34 3:35 9:44 10:54 12:44 14:51 16:24 17:20 18:58 20:02 25:07 26:44 28:05 31:29 32:49
ADC_ARNELA Porto 3:35 6:09 1:10 1:50 2:07 1:33 0:56 1:38 1:04 5:05 1:37 1:21 3:24 1:20

35:09 38:19 42:09 44:45 51:01 53:32 54:18 54:34
2:20 3:10 3:50 2:36 6:16 2:31 0:46 0:16

2 244 Neta Pérez, Cristina 1:09:12 3:12 8:14 9:38 15:39 18:10 19:42 21:21 23:23 24:29 30:00 31:45 33:20 38:50 40:17
TREVINCA O Barco 3:12 5:02 1:24 6:01 2:31 1:32 1:39 2:02 1:06 5:31 1:45 1:35 5:30 1:27

43:19 48:53 57:02 59:26 1:06:07 1:08:11 1:08:54 1:09:12
3:02 5:34 8:09 2:24 6:41 2:04 0:43 0:18

3 380 Traveso Pedrares, S 1:22:07 3:31 12:18 13:36 17:10 20:39 23:06 24:18 25:51 27:08 40:37 44:26 45:49 51:33 52:54
ARTABROS A Coruñ 3:31 8:47 1:18 3:34 3:29 2:27 1:12 1:33 1:17 13:29 3:49 1:23 5:44 1:21

56:10 59:09 1:08:04 1:10:52 1:17:27 1:20:52 1:21:50 1:22:07
3:16 2:59 8:55 2:48 6:35 3:25 0:58 0:17

Feminino 18  (5) 3,6 km  140 m 24 C
1(83) 2(31) 3(73) 4(32) 5(76) 6(41) 7(87) 8(67) 9(58) 10(97) 11(70) 12(49) 13(44) 14(42)

15(78) 16(51) 17(53) 18(56) 19(72) 20(75) 21(60) 22(68) 23(102) 24(200) Meta

1 131 Dopico Golpe, Alba 54:08 4:12 7:23 8:51 10:27 12:24 14:07 17:00 18:36 20:23 23:50 25:53 27:59 29:58 36:07
GALLAECIA_RAID a 4:12 3:11 1:28 1:36 1:57 1:43 2:53 1:36 1:47 3:27 2:03 2:06 1:59 6:09

37:50 40:33 43:59 46:31 47:45 48:48 50:32 51:38 53:09 53:47 54:08
1:43 2:43 3:26 2:32 1:14 1:03 1:44 1:06 1:31 0:38 0:21

2 246 Osorio Míguez, Alba 1:02:45 4:17 7:17 8:22 9:59 11:45 13:51 15:16 16:43 18:40 21:39 23:49 26:56 29:17 35:13
TREVINCA O Barco 4:17 3:00 1:05 1:37 1:46 2:06 1:25 1:27 1:57 2:59 2:10 3:07 2:21 5:56

36:30 43:58 50:45 53:03 54:10 56:14 58:28 59:42 1:01:45 1:02:28 1:02:45
1:17 7:28 6:47 2:18 1:07 2:04 2:14 1:14 2:03 0:43 0:17

3 144 Hermida Balseiro, 1:16:58 4:44 17:23 21:43 23:34 28:02 30:07 31:27 32:56 34:55 37:42 40:03 41:16 44:37 52:30
GALLAECIA_RAID a 4:44 12:39 4:20 1:51 4:28 2:05 1:20 1:29 1:59 2:47 2:21 1:13 3:21 7:53

54:07 1:01:13 1:05:17 1:08:44 1:09:31 1:10:59 1:12:46 1:13:57 1:16:01 1:16:42 1:16:58
1:37 7:06 4:04 3:27 0:47 1:28 1:47 1:11 2:04 0:41 0:16

4 413 Gallego Portabales, 1:29:53 7:44 10:52 13:03 15:50 18:54 22:12 24:17 27:12 30:28 39:02 43:02 48:53 51:30 1:01:16
USC Santiago de C 7:44 3:08 2:11 2:47 3:04 3:18 2:05 2:55 3:16 8:34 4:00 5:51 2:37 9:46

1:03:28 1:06:54 1:11:07 1:18:40 1:20:37 1:22:18 1:24:44 1:26:16 1:28:18 1:29:20 1:29:53
2:12 3:26 4:13 7:33 1:57 1:41 2:26 1:32 2:02 1:02 0:33

5 233 Aller Pfirter, Milagro 1:31:37 7:03 11:36 13:55 16:36 21:17 25:05 30:10 32:16 35:15 42:09 48:05 50:34 53:44 59:19
TREVINCA O Barco 7:03 4:33 2:19 2:41 4:41 3:48 5:05 2:06 2:59 6:54 5:56 2:29 3:10 5:35

1:01:11 1:09:59 1:14:56 1:18:16 1:20:05 1:22:06 1:25:28 1:27:08 1:30:18 1:31:17 1:31:37
1:52 8:48 4:57 3:20 1:49 2:01 3:22 1:40 3:10 0:59 0:20
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

Feminino 21 A  (10) 3,9 km  140 m 19 C
1(83) 2(33) 3(32) 4(76) 5(41) 6(37) 7(47) 8(70) 9(49) 10(44) 11(58) 12(51) 13(71) 14(85)

15(72) 16(75) 17(60) 18(55) 19(200) Meta

1 574 Puime López, Cand 57:47 4:30 9:01 10:38 12:13 14:08 18:11 22:48 25:48 27:03 28:38 40:30 45:07 47:20 50:59
BUDIÑORAID O Por 4:30 4:31 1:37 1:35 1:55 4:03 4:37 3:00 1:15 1:35 11:52 4:37 2:13 3:39

51:36 52:39 54:01 56:04 57:31 57:47
0:37 1:03 1:22 2:03 1:27 0:16

2 122 Alvarez Oreiro, Laur 1:04:45 11:18 16:42 18:28 20:07 22:03 30:16 35:20 38:14 39:38 41:31 47:03 51:15 53:35 57:09
GALLAECIA_RAID a 11:18 5:24 1:46 1:39 1:56 8:13 5:04 2:54 1:24 1:53 5:32 4:12 2:20 3:34

58:10 59:16 1:01:06 1:02:49 1:04:29 1:04:45
1:01 1:06 1:50 1:43 1:40 0:16

3 263 Gil Pato, Marta Mª 1:09:55 3:49 15:44 17:36 19:17 20:43 25:12 29:27 32:59 34:21 36:29 43:44 49:21 51:41 55:41
APA_LICEO A Coruñ 3:49 11:55 1:52 1:41 1:26 4:29 4:15 3:32 1:22 2:08 7:15 5:37 2:20 4:00

56:47 1:02:42 1:04:13 1:07:32 1:09:35 1:09:55
1:06 5:55 1:31 3:19 2:03 0:20

4 503 Del Puerto Lopez, 1:10:06 4:18 13:49 16:04 17:45 20:27 27:51 32:44 36:35 38:19 40:32 46:05 51:08 55:42 58:01
SEO Ordes 4:18 9:31 2:15 1:41 2:42 7:24 4:53 3:51 1:44 2:13 5:33 5:03 4:34 2:19

59:20 1:00:52 1:04:25 1:06:51 1:09:46 1:10:06
1:19 1:32 3:33 2:26 2:55 0:20

5 89 Grandío Montes, Ra 1:23:30 6:05 11:21 13:39 15:37 17:35 24:05 38:13 42:51 46:39 49:00 54:29 1:00:47 1:04:21 1:07:01
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lu 6:05 5:16 2:18 1:58 1:58 6:30 14:08 4:38 3:48 2:21 5:29 6:18 3:34 2:40

1:08:23 1:17:10 1:18:32 1:21:13 1:23:07 1:23:30
1:22 8:47 1:22 2:41 1:54 0:23

6 199 Lourido Gaciño, Ele 2:07:39 5:44 18:45 20:29 23:07 25:23 50:18 1:06:43 1:11:09 1:19:55 1:21:51 1:29:10 1:40:03 1:43:22 1:49:19
ADC_ARNELA Porto 5:44 13:01 1:44 2:38 2:16 24:55 16:25 4:26 8:46 1:56 7:19 10:53 3:19 5:57

1:50:08 1:54:36 1:59:56 2:04:32 2:07:11 2:07:39
0:49 4:28 5:20 4:36 2:39 0:28

7 286 Ferrero Del Pozo, C 2:14:15 33:00 40:09 43:26 47:16 52:19 1:06:36 1:16:49 1:22:59 1:25:08 1:27:53 1:41:08 1:50:26 1:54:43 1:59:48
BRIGANTIA A Coruñ 33:00 7:09 3:17 3:50 5:03 14:17 10:13 6:10 2:09 2:45 13:15 9:18 4:17 5:05

2:01:29 2:03:47 2:06:19 2:10:35 2:13:39 2:14:15
1:41 2:18 2:32 4:16 3:04 0:36

262 Garrido Martínez, L  en tarj. 5:12 12:14 14:56 17:11 18:59 24:58 39:46 43:38 44:43 47:15 ----- 1:00:27 1:03:39 1:08:36
APA_LICEO A Coruñ 5:12 7:02 2:42 2:15 1:48 5:59 14:48 3:52 1:05 2:32 13:12 3:12 4:57

1:10:15 1:11:47 1:14:03 1:17:01 1:19:32 1:20:09 51:42
1:39 1:32 2:16 2:58 2:31 0:37 *74

175 Seoane Rodríguez, andona 12:28 21:22 22:50 27:01 29:30 33:30 40:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
GALLAECIA_RAID a 12:28 8:54 1:28 4:11 2:29 4:00 6:43

----- ----- ----- ----- -----

469 Loureiro Garrido, A No sale
ROBALIZA Cambre

Feminino 21 B  (13) 3,0 km  135 m 17 C
1(83) 2(31) 3(73) 4(32) 5(76) 6(67) 7(74) 8(101) 9(97) 10(40) 11(51) 12(98) 13(72) 14(64)

15(55) 16(54) 17(200) Meta

1 831 Calviño Sampedro, 57:35 6:13 9:26 11:02 12:41 15:15 25:58 28:47 30:59 32:14 37:24 41:26 43:16 45:44 52:59
USC Santiago de C 6:13 3:13 1:36 1:39 2:34 10:43 2:49 2:12 1:15 5:10 4:02 1:50 2:28 7:15

53:55 55:32 57:15 57:35
0:56 1:37 1:43 0:20

2 95 Paredes García, Mo 1:04:04 5:33 12:50 14:12 16:00 18:13 25:06 31:23 34:03 35:19 41:21 45:39 48:02 51:31 57:29
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lu 5:33 7:17 1:22 1:48 2:13 6:53 6:17 2:40 1:16 6:02 4:18 2:23 3:29 5:58

59:55 1:01:34 1:03:28 1:04:04
2:26 1:39 1:54 0:36

3 135 Ferrer Vidal, Diana 1:06:03 16:09 18:59 20:48 22:45 25:49 29:11 32:03 33:41 34:54 40:52 44:59 53:42 56:09 1:00:54
GALLAECIA_RAID a 16:09 2:50 1:49 1:57 3:04 3:22 2:52 1:38 1:13 5:58 4:07 8:43 2:27 4:45

1:02:02 1:03:54 1:05:39 1:06:03
1:08 1:52 1:45 0:24

4 272 Rodríguez Blanco, 1:07:27 6:49 12:50 15:05 18:38 21:39 28:05 31:29 34:04 35:59 43:22 50:10 52:27 54:58 1:01:05
APA_LICEO A Coruñ 6:49 6:01 2:15 3:33 3:01 6:26 3:24 2:35 1:55 7:23 6:48 2:17 2:31 6:07

1:02:53 1:04:50 1:07:03 1:07:27
1:48 1:57 2:13 0:24

5 240 Durán Pernas, Rem 1:08:51 8:03 11:27 13:12 15:53 19:31 27:29 32:38 34:34 36:08 42:54 47:30 49:18 53:15 1:02:22
TREVINCA O Barco 8:03 3:24 1:45 2:41 3:38 7:58 5:09 1:56 1:34 6:46 4:36 1:48 3:57 9:07

1:03:33 1:05:15 1:08:22 1:08:51
1:11 1:42 3:07 0:29

6 417 Portabales Dobaño, 1:12:59 5:18 17:35 19:21 22:09 29:14 36:01 40:31 42:21 43:54 50:16 54:30 56:33 58:33 1:05:42
USC Santiago de C 5:18 12:17 1:46 2:48 7:05 6:47 4:30 1:50 1:33 6:22 4:14 2:03 2:00 7:09

1:06:52 1:10:45 1:12:38 1:12:59
1:10 3:53 1:53 0:21

7 459 Baspino Fernández 1:28:12 13:20 19:08 21:32 23:50 26:36 31:46 36:13 38:27 40:26 48:37 53:16 1:13:35 1:15:24 1:22:05
A_PEDROSA_ORRO 13:20 5:48 2:24 2:18 2:46 5:10 4:27 2:14 1:59 8:11 4:39 20:19 1:49 6:41

1:24:14 1:25:45 1:27:51 1:28:12
2:09 1:31 2:06 0:21

8 599 Zolle Fernández, Cr 1:38:32 13:27 18:53 26:23 30:04 35:00 43:24 48:29 51:22 54:20 1:05:19 1:12:17 1:16:00 1:18:37 1:29:06
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lu 13:27 5:26 7:30 3:41 4:56 8:24 5:05 2:53 2:58 10:59 6:58 3:43 2:37 10:29

1:31:17 1:34:31 1:37:50 1:38:32
2:11 3:14 3:19 0:42

9 98 Penela Fernández, 1:50:44 8:36 11:39 41:48 43:51 46:36 1:05:09 1:09:49 1:13:25 1:15:33 1:22:02 1:30:31 1:32:08 1:34:45 1:40:10
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lu 8:36 3:03 30:09 2:03 2:45 18:33 4:40 3:36 2:08 6:29 8:29 1:37 2:37 5:25

1:45:05 1:47:53 1:50:19 1:50:44
4:55 2:48 2:26 0:25
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

Feminino 21 B  (13) 3,0 km  135 m 17 C (cont.)

1(83) 2(31) 3(73) 4(32) 5(76) 6(67) 7(74) 8(101) 9(97) 10(40) 11(51) 12(98) 13(72) 14(64)
15(55) 16(54) 17(200) Meta

10 74 Fernández Fernánd 2:00:37 11:42 22:06 24:25 28:21 32:59 41:44 49:58 54:19 58:47 1:14:04 1:22:17 1:27:27 1:35:44 1:49:19
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lu 11:42 10:24 2:19 3:56 4:38 8:45 8:14 4:21 4:28 15:17 8:13 5:10 8:17 13:35

1:51:41 1:55:28 1:59:51 2:00:37
2:22 3:47 4:23 0:46

333 Martínez Horna, Lu andona 28:31 33:28 36:42 39:25 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
U-VIGO Vigo 28:31 4:57 3:14 2:43

----- ----- ----- 21:47
*81

304 Souto González, Ma andona 10:00 15:16 ----- 55:10 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
BRIGANTIA A Coruñ 10:00 5:16 39:54

----- ----- -----

473 Ramos Morado, Gor No sale
ROBALIZA Cambre

Feminino 35  (7) 4,3 km  205 m 21 C
1(83) 2(82) 3(33) 4(32) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(104) 10(47) 11(49) 12(58) 13(52) 14(51)

15(72) 16(75) 17(60) 18(68) 19(99) 20(54) 21(200) Meta

1 65 Veiga García, Carla 1:04:57 3:47 5:39 10:05 12:39 15:50 18:19 22:34 27:04 33:28 36:30 39:51 46:42 50:25 52:31
AROMON Pontevedr 3:47 1:52 4:26 2:34 3:11 2:29 4:15 4:30 6:24 3:02 3:21 6:51 3:43 2:06

56:11 57:30 59:06 1:00:03 1:02:29 1:03:16 1:04:37 1:04:57
3:40 1:19 1:36 0:57 2:26 0:47 1:21 0:20

2 99 Pérez González, M. 1:13:09 4:35 6:35 10:53 12:58 18:56 21:12 25:48 28:17 33:54 36:43 43:03 50:52 56:24 58:47
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lu 4:35 2:00 4:18 2:05 5:58 2:16 4:36 2:29 5:37 2:49 6:20 7:49 5:32 2:23

1:03:21 1:04:48 1:06:33 1:07:42 1:10:24 1:11:22 1:12:48 1:13:09
4:34 1:27 1:45 1:09 2:42 0:58 1:26 0:21

3 162 Naya Mancebo, Paul 1:24:49 10:01 12:46 17:17 20:31 25:25 27:44 32:15 35:33 40:30 49:00 52:52 1:01:17 1:09:14 1:12:28
GALLAECIA_RAID a 10:01 2:45 4:31 3:14 4:54 2:19 4:31 3:18 4:57 8:30 3:52 8:25 7:57 3:14

1:15:58 1:17:21 1:19:12 1:20:14 1:22:42 1:23:25 1:24:34 1:24:49
3:30 1:23 1:51 1:02 2:28 0:43 1:09 0:15

4 408 Blanco Pérez, Ana 1:39:08 4:48 6:40 10:58 13:00 16:20 19:05 22:40 40:32 54:10 1:04:49 1:12:06 1:17:22 1:20:39 1:23:17
USC Santiago de C 4:48 1:52 4:18 2:02 3:20 2:45 3:35 17:52 13:38 10:39 7:17 5:16 3:17 2:38

1:27:11 1:28:28 1:30:22 1:31:35 1:34:23 1:35:25 1:38:47 1:39:08
3:54 1:17 1:54 1:13 2:48 1:02 3:22 0:21

200 Míguez Sampedro,  en tarj. 6:31 8:59 19:07 21:07 24:19 27:05 35:54 ----- 44:40 48:23 52:33 59:47 1:03:48 1:06:10
ADC_ARNELA Porto 6:31 2:28 10:08 2:00 3:12 2:46 8:49 8:46 3:43 4:10 7:14 4:01 2:22

1:09:43 1:11:18 1:13:19 1:14:20 1:16:59 1:18:09 1:19:57 1:20:17 40:11
3:33 1:35 2:01 1:01 2:39 1:10 1:48 0:20 *43

141 González Corral, Bi andona 6:27 9:15 28:51 32:08 38:32 44:25 54:47 59:12 1:12:44 1:20:11 1:26:07 1:37:17 1:43:05 -----
GALLAECIA_RAID a 6:27 2:48 19:36 3:17 6:24 5:53 10:22 4:25 13:32 7:27 5:56 11:10 5:48

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:59:01
15:56

24 Figueroa Leiro, Mo No sale
AROMON Pontevedr

Feminino 40  (4) 3,8 km  160 m 21 C
1(81) 2(84) 3(82) 4(33) 5(32) 6(35) 7(34) 8(96) 9(92) 10(41) 11(58) 12(52) 13(51) 14(61)

15(85) 16(72) 17(75) 18(60) 19(68) 20(102) 21(200) Meta

1 140 Gómez Naya, Sonia 52:29 4:06 5:57 7:42 11:43 13:20 15:55 17:25 23:04 25:17 30:16 33:29 37:35 39:50 40:39
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lu 4:06 1:51 1:45 4:01 1:37 2:35 1:30 5:39 2:13 4:59 3:13 4:06 2:15 0:49

46:06 47:02 48:06 49:34 50:27 51:43 52:14 52:29
5:27 0:56 1:04 1:28 0:53 1:16 0:31 0:15

2 330 Iglesias Junzalvos, 1:14:45 8:17 14:39 16:54 23:46 25:26 37:48 39:15 45:39 48:14 53:23 56:25 1:00:19 1:02:16 1:03:08
U-VIGO Vigo 8:17 6:22 2:15 6:52 1:40 12:22 1:27 6:24 2:35 5:09 3:02 3:54 1:57 0:52

1:06:22 1:07:41 1:09:00 1:11:08 1:12:08 1:13:49 1:14:28 1:14:45
3:14 1:19 1:19 2:08 1:00 1:41 0:39 0:17

3 13 Canales Criado, Al 1:45:41 6:42 15:27 18:25 38:44 44:00 48:07 49:50 55:49 1:00:27 1:07:42 1:12:59 1:17:50 1:21:44 1:23:07
AROMON Pontevedr 6:42 8:45 2:58 20:19 5:16 4:07 1:43 5:59 4:38 7:15 5:17 4:51 3:54 1:23

1:28:07 1:29:30 1:33:08 1:40:52 1:42:17 1:44:03 1:45:16 1:45:41
5:00 1:23 3:38 7:44 1:25 1:46 1:13 0:25

835 Oreiro Chapela, Cla andona 6:00 21:08 22:58 28:52 32:37 40:09 41:35 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
GALLAECIA_RAID a 6:00 15:08 1:50 5:54 3:45 7:32 1:26

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Feminino 45  (14) 3,5 km  150 m 20 C
1(100) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(88) 6(36) 7(103) 8(76) 9(52) 10(48) 11(51) 12(71) 13(85) 14(75)
15(60) 16(56) 17(64) 18(99) 19(54) 20(200) Meta

1 324 Crespo Quindós, B 53:04 3:31 6:57 9:14 11:35 14:50 18:05 20:29 23:50 29:14 30:07 33:36 36:14 38:38 40:39
U-VIGO Vigo 3:31 3:26 2:17 2:21 3:15 3:15 2:24 3:21 5:24 0:53 3:29 2:38 2:24 2:01

42:14 44:19 47:37 49:34 50:32 52:42 53:04
1:35 2:05 3:18 1:57 0:58 2:10 0:22
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Feminino 45  (14) 3,5 km  150 m 20 C (cont.)

1(100) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(88) 6(36) 7(103) 8(76) 9(52) 10(48) 11(51) 12(71) 13(85) 14(75)
15(60) 16(56) 17(64) 18(99) 19(54) 20(200) Meta

2 416 Pernas Martínez, Ro 57:31 4:13 8:14 10:31 13:03 16:24 22:09 24:56 27:32 32:07 33:06 36:29 39:13 42:04 44:45
USC Santiago de C 4:13 4:01 2:17 2:32 3:21 5:45 2:47 2:36 4:35 0:59 3:23 2:44 2:51 2:41

46:53 49:09 51:58 53:37 54:49 57:09 57:31
2:08 2:16 2:49 1:39 1:12 2:20 0:22

3 45 Pazos Fernández, S 58:19 3:54 8:16 10:44 12:59 17:41 20:00 22:32 24:49 29:56 30:54 34:15 39:49 41:37 44:04
AROMON Pontevedr 3:54 4:22 2:28 2:15 4:42 2:19 2:32 2:17 5:07 0:58 3:21 5:34 1:48 2:27

45:54 48:28 51:15 55:13 56:14 58:02 58:19
1:50 2:34 2:47 3:58 1:01 1:48 0:17

4 407 Balboa Barros, Mar 1:03:23 4:07 8:29 10:46 14:55 18:46 23:16 26:12 29:02 34:30 35:50 39:47 43:36 47:00 49:37
USC Santiago de C 4:07 4:22 2:17 4:09 3:51 4:30 2:56 2:50 5:28 1:20 3:57 3:49 3:24 2:37

51:45 54:13 57:34 59:33 1:00:37 1:02:59 1:03:23
2:08 2:28 3:21 1:59 1:04 2:22 0:24

5 108 Valcarcel López, Ma 1:06:07 9:48 15:16 17:48 20:33 25:20 29:13 32:25 35:40 41:34 42:33 45:54 48:43 51:33 54:03
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lu 9:48 5:28 2:32 2:45 4:47 3:53 3:12 3:15 5:54 0:59 3:21 2:49 2:50 2:30

55:41 58:20 1:00:52 1:02:54 1:03:54 1:05:46 1:06:07
1:38 2:39 2:32 2:02 1:00 1:52 0:21

6 209 Pérez Torres, María 1:42:30 6:42 10:36 16:56 19:33 26:47 30:24 33:32 36:37 42:12 46:59 51:11 54:25 57:09 1:00:54
ADC_ARNELA Porto 6:42 3:54 6:20 2:37 7:14 3:37 3:08 3:05 5:35 4:47 4:12 3:14 2:44 3:45

1:03:11 1:28:36 1:32:22 1:39:18 1:40:08 1:42:14 1:42:30
2:17 25:25 3:46 6:56 0:50 2:06 0:16

7 347 Saco Fernández, Mª 1:42:33 6:07 9:51 16:10 18:51 25:35 32:35 37:20 40:21 46:39 47:21 1:00:07 1:08:20 1:11:35 1:18:52
U-VIGO Vigo 6:07 3:44 6:19 2:41 6:44 7:00 4:45 3:01 6:18 0:42 12:46 8:13 3:15 7:17

1:20:25 1:33:10 1:37:18 1:39:26 1:40:16 1:42:03 1:42:33
1:33 12:45 4:08 2:08 0:50 1:47 0:30

8 298 López Permuy, Vict 1:46:18 10:02 15:22 19:40 22:00 29:17 37:28 41:55 46:43 54:02 54:41 1:00:18 1:04:08 1:07:45 1:17:31
BRIGANTIA A Coruñ 10:02 5:20 4:18 2:20 7:17 8:11 4:27 4:48 7:19 0:39 5:37 3:50 3:37 9:46

1:19:29 1:35:59 1:40:27 1:43:23 1:44:18 1:45:51 1:46:18
1:58 16:30 4:28 2:56 0:55 1:33 0:27

9 661 García Pacios, Marí 1:54:25 4:09 20:42 22:58 25:26 29:01 46:59 49:41 53:20 58:08 59:25 1:05:27 1:11:03 1:20:44 1:23:40
U-VIGO Vigo 4:09 16:33 2:16 2:28 3:35 17:58 2:42 3:39 4:48 1:17 6:02 5:36 9:41 2:56

1:30:27 1:44:08 1:48:23 1:51:18 1:52:14 1:53:53 1:54:25
6:47 13:41 4:15 2:55 0:56 1:39 0:32

10 366 Pedrares Fernández 1:55:22 6:06 21:49 25:15 28:25 34:19 45:13 49:51 53:13 1:00:56 1:02:16 1:08:00 1:20:17 1:23:25 1:31:09
ARTABROS A Coruñ 6:06 15:43 3:26 3:10 5:54 10:54 4:38 3:22 7:43 1:20 5:44 12:17 3:08 7:44

1:32:56 1:45:22 1:49:26 1:51:44 1:52:39 1:54:41 1:55:22
1:47 12:26 4:04 2:18 0:55 2:02 0:41

11 145 Hermida Villanustre 2:06:51 19:15 25:31 33:45 37:30 43:18 49:25 54:49 59:15 1:06:51 1:10:51 1:25:35 1:34:36 1:38:43 1:42:29
GALLAECIA_RAID a 19:15 6:16 8:14 3:45 5:48 6:07 5:24 4:26 7:36 4:00 14:44 9:01 4:07 3:46

1:46:55 1:52:25 1:56:24 2:03:21 2:04:17 2:06:27 2:06:51
4:26 5:30 3:59 6:57 0:56 2:10 0:24

12 34 Iglesias Nieto, Car 2:21:52 5:48 11:03 14:16 16:59 1:02:21 1:06:14 1:23:02 1:29:00 1:38:24 1:39:33 1:44:57 1:49:07 1:53:26 1:57:05
AROMON Pontevedr 5:48 5:15 3:13 2:43 45:22 3:53 16:48 5:58 9:24 1:09 5:24 4:10 4:19 3:39

2:00:00 2:04:00 2:08:00 2:11:35 2:15:28 2:21:10 2:21:52
2:55 4:00 4:00 3:35 3:53 5:42 0:42

444 Núñez Otero, Elia andona 7:06 11:43 15:44 20:53 26:25 42:01 49:00 53:26 1:02:58 1:04:35 1:10:53 1:18:27 ----- -----
OPBZ Betanzos 7:06 4:37 4:01 5:09 5:32 15:36 6:59 4:26 9:32 1:37 6:18 7:34

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

317 Alvarez Castro, Oli No sale
U-VIGO Vigo

Feminino 50  (6) 3,3 km  120 m 21 C
1(39) 2(83) 3(31) 4(33) 5(32) 6(80) 7(103) 8(41) 9(48) 10(79) 11(51) 12(71) 13(57) 14(72)

15(75) 16(60) 17(56) 18(64) 19(55) 20(54) 21(200) Meta

1 58 Sanchez Vázquez, 1:17:37 4:59 7:56 10:50 13:14 15:59 19:38 28:19 32:41 36:11 38:46 44:58 49:03 52:59 54:56
AROMON Pontevedr 4:59 2:57 2:54 2:24 2:45 3:39 8:41 4:22 3:30 2:35 6:12 4:05 3:56 1:57

56:48 59:25 1:01:54 1:05:11 1:08:13 1:11:04 1:16:53 1:17:37
1:52 2:37 2:29 3:17 3:02 2:51 5:49 0:44

2 78 Fernández Riveiro, 1:28:10 4:15 6:23 9:08 13:41 16:07 20:12 24:29 29:12 33:15 35:13 40:51 50:11 57:48 59:49
